GRANTS AND DONATIONS 2019/20
Amelia’s Rainbow

Colehill Community Library

Colehill Memorial Hall

Citizens’ Advice Bureau

East Dorset Environment Partnership
East Dorset Tourist Information Centre
Girlguiding

Sting in the Tale A Festival of Stories
Wimborne Befriending Service RVS

Wimborne History Festival

£250
£11,000
£4,000
£2,000
£300
£500
£600
£250
£1,000

£300



