GRANTS AND DONATIONS 2019/20

Amelia's Rainbow	£250
Colehill Community Library	£11,000
Colehill Memorial Hall	£4,000
Citizens' Advice Bureau	£2,000
East Dorset Environment Partnership	£300
East Dorset Tourist Information Centre	£500
Girlguiding	£600
Sting in the Tale A Festival of Stories	£250
Wimborne Befriending Service RVS	£1,000
Wimborne History Festival	£300

.